Performance Health Products Ltd         Tel: + 44 (0)1656 745775,  Fax: + 44 (0)1656 742835          V-Trak Backrest Order Form - Classic v1.2        January Performance Health Products Ltd         Tel: + 44 (0)1656 745775,  Fax: + 44 (0)1656 742835          V-Trak Backrest Order Form - Classic v1.2        January
Central Mount
  Standard Central Mount  CM-STD2                           Aluminium Universal
           Central Mount   CM-U
Central Mounting Assembly (pre-assembled and includes Arms )
                           Aluminium Central Mount & 100mm Arms   CMA-100
                           Aluminium Central Mount & 125mm Arms   CMA-125
                           Aluminium Central Mount & 150mm Arms   CMA-150
                           Aluminium Central Mount & 175mm Arms   CMA-175
                           Aluminium Central Mount & 200mm Arms   CMA-200
                           Aluminium Central Mount & 225mm Arms   CMA-225
                           Aluminium Central Mount & 250mm Arms   CMA-250
AXSB-XLR              AXSB-LR         AXSB-MR            AXSB-SR
Min: 410mm (16‰) Min: 350mm (14‰) Min: 300mm (12‰)
Max: 500mm (20‰) Max: 430mm (17‰) Max: 380mm (15‰)
170mm (6.75”)

Min Width: 410mm (16‰) Min: 350mm (14‰) Min: 300mm (12‰)
Max Width: 500mm (20‰) Max: 430mm (17‰) Max: 380mm (15‰)
AXH-XL                      AXH-L          AXH-M
Min Width: 500mm (20‰)
Max Width: 610mm (24‰)
405mm (16”)
AXS-XXL                             AXS-XL                       AXS-L                   AXS-M
Min: 410mm (16‰) Min:350mm (14‰) Min: 300mm (12‰)
Max: 500mm (20‰) Max: 430mm (17‰) Max: 380mm (15‰)
Components & Special Seating
Mounting Block Kits  (1 Pair)
   Universal Mounting Block Kit, (Europe)MB-R-UE
   Universal Mounting Block Kit, (U.S.A ) MB-R-US
   Universal Mounting Block Kit, (Norway)  MB-UN
Mounting Blocks  (1 Pair)
Mounting Blocks  (16mm round tube)   MB-R-16
Mounting Blocks  (20mm round tube)   MB-R-20
Mounting Blocks  (22mm round tube)   MB-R-22
Mounting Blocks  (25mm round tube)   MB-R-25           Mounting Blocks 45°  (22mm square tube)  MB-D-22
Mounting Blocks  (32mm round tube)   MB-R-32           Mounting Blocks 90°  (22mm square tube)  MB-S-22
Mounting Blocks 16mm DD  MB -DD-16            Mounting Blocks  20mm DD (Tendercare)   MB-DD-20
Mounting Blocks  22mm DD (Roxx/Cougar)   MB-RX          Mounting Blocks  23mm DD (RJ101)   MB-RJ
Mounting Blocks NETTI (Netti 1 & 2)  MB-NT           Mounting Blocks ETAC (Fits Handles)   MB  ET
Mounting Insert ETAC (Fits into Handles)   MI-ETAC
    Badger Mounting Kit (Arms not required)    MB-BH
Arms  (1 Pair)  (The suggested sizes for any wheelchair width are shown in the Documentation)
                                                                        V Trak Arms 100mm  AM-100
     V Trak Arms 125mm  AM-125  V Trak Arms 150mm  AM-150
     V Trak Arms 175mm  AM-175  V Trak Arms 200mm  AM-200
     V Trak Arms 225mm  AM-225  V Trak Arms 250mm  AM-250
Special Seating Components
                         Sports Trak Kit (375mm)            VT L
            Standard Trak Kit (417mm)       VT S
                         Long Trak (930mm)                  VT H            Special Seating Trak (655mm)    VT SS